





## **Mula Education Society's**

Arts, Commerce and Science College, Sonai. Tal Newasa, Dist. Ahmednagar &

MAYESA – Maharashtra Youth for Environmental Sustainability Awareness

In Collaboration With

Shri Shivaji Education Society, Vidyanagar, Karad Board for Higher Education, Vidyanagar, Karad Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad (Eco Club)

## State Level Webinar

On the occasion of

"World Nature Conservation Day-28th July"

## **CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION**

This is certify that,

## Karpe Dhanashri Mahadev

of Yashwantrao Chavan college of science Karad

has participated in State Level Webinar Organized on the occasion of "World Nature Conservation Day-28<sup>th</sup> July" by Arts, Commerce and Science College, Sonai & MAYESA in collaboration with Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad on 28<sup>th</sup> July, 2021.

Certificate Id: I4SPLY-CE000154.

Organizing Secretary

Eco-Club Chairperson Yashwantrao Chavan College of Sci., Karad Trogos

Co-Convener Coordinator, MAYESA Convener

Principal,
Arts, Com. & Science
College, Sonai.

Jum

President
Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan
College of Sci.,
Karad